
+ - + - +

Schlömmer/Gewessler 19 3 80 30 1061 1,891

Moser/Binna 17 7 87 33 1186 1,827

Gindl/Gößweiner 17 5 76 34 1036 1,830

GH Zechmann Aigen 13 9 69 41 1019 1,607

Schrempf/Stuhlpfarrer 8 14 53 57 805 0,961

ESV Öblarn 4 18 19 91 491 0,407

Auernigg/Hütl 0 22 6 104 343 0,231

+ - + - +

Winkler/Marl 23 1 99 21 1372 2,876

Marl/Lautner 18 4 90 20 1111 2,073

Luidold/Seebacher 14 8 77 33 1079 1,877

Fuchs/Kräutl 8 14 42 68 762 0,864

Wagner/Neuper 6 16 33 77 636 0,623

D´Oldies 5 17 29 81 475 0,403

ATV Damen 4 18 20 90 434 0,362

+ - + - +

Cube Action Team 24 0 103 17 1158 2,656

Schild/Voith 15 7 74 36 947 1,558

Rindler/Schnepfleitner 15 7 66 44 888 1,425

Schachner/Egger 12 10 57 53 800 1,060

Danglmaier/Egger 8 14 37 73 665 0,770

Hösl/Pichler 3 19 28 82 447 0,440

D´Mitterberger 1 21 25 85 511 0,458

Gruppe B

Gruppe C

Stockpkt. Quote
-

Ennstalcup DUO 2022

Tabellen nach Runde 13

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt.

Gruppe A

5. 838

6. 1205

7. 1488

2. 649

3. 566

4. 634

1. 561

Quote
-

1. 477

2.

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

6. 1180

7. 1198

536

3. 575

4. 882

5. 1021

Quote
-

1. 436

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt.

2. 608

3. 623

4. 755

Stockpkt.

5. 864

6. 1015

7. 1115



Heim

Moser/Binna : 8 : 2 81 : 53

GH Zechann : 10 : 0 116 : 25

ESV Öblarn : 0 : 10 39 : 110

Pause : : :

Heim

Winkler/Marl : 6 : 4 83 : 60

Fuchs/Kräutl : 2 : 8 63 : 93

ATV Damen : 6 : 4 81 : 69

Pause : : :

Heim

Cube Action Team : 6 : 4 79 : 38

Schachner/Egger : 9 : 1 112 : 33

D´Mitterberger : 4 : 6 58 : 66

Pause : : :

Ennstalcup DUO 2022

Spielergebnisse Runde 13

Gruppe A

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

Schrempf/Stuhlpfarrer

Schlömmer/Gewessler

Gindl/Gössweiner

Auernigg/Hütl

Gruppe B

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

Wagner/Neuper

Marl/Lautner

D´Oldies

Rindler/Schnepfleitner

Luidold/Seebacher

Gruppe C

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

Schild/Voith

Hösl/Pichler

Danglmaier/Egger


